622 Pracovni den ( ) Kladno,Nam.Svobody - Slany,aut.nadr. FINALNI
navrh JR
TP
Kladno,Nam.Svobody 3 520 6:05 6:35 14:05 14:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Kladno,Gymnasium 3 51222 6:07 6:37 14:07 14:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Kladno,Central 3 524 6:09 6:39 14:09 14:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Kladno,Divadio 3 525 6:10 6:40 14:10 14:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Kladno,Autobusové nadrazi 3 526 6:11 6:42 14:12 14:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
Kladno,Poldi 3 5128 6:13 6:44 14:14 14:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Kladno,Ujezd 3 ! ! 645 ] 14145 ) ! !
Kladno,Primyslova 3 5129 6:14 6:47 14:15 14:47 16:45 17:45 18:45
Kladno,Kiibeck W& 3 531 6:16 6:49 14:17 14:49 16:47 17:47 18:47
Kladno,Havli¢kovo namésti 3 5:33 6:18 6:51 14:19 14:51 16:49 17:49 18:49
Kladno,Ronovka 3 535 6:20 6:53 14:21 14:53 16:51 17:51 18:51
Vinafice,Na Horce 4 536 6:21 6:55 14:23 14:55 16:53 17:53 18:53
Pchery,Humny 4 539 6:24 6:58 14:26 14:58 16:56 17:56 18:56
Pchery Kiiz. 4 ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Pchery, Theodor 4 ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Pchery 4 5140 6:25 6:59 14:27 14:59 16:57 17:57 18:57

x Pchery,Rozcesti Jemniky 4 5141 6:26 7:00 14:28 15:00 16:58 17:58 18:58
Jemniky 4 5144 6:29 7:03 14:31 15:03 17:01 18:01 19:01
Knoviz 4 5:47 6:32 7:07 14:35 15:07 17:05 18:05 19:05
PodleSin 4 550 6:35 7:10 14:38 15:10 18:08 19:08
Zvolenéves,Host. 4 553 6:383 7:13 14:41 15:13 18:11 19:11
Kamenny Most,KFiz. 4 6:41 | 1444 ) !
Kamenny Most 4 6:42 ) 1445 ) !

x Slatina,Rozcesti 4 6:45 | 14:48 ) !

Slatina 4 6:47 ] 1450 } !

x Zvolenéves,Samota 4 7:14 15:14 18:12
Zizice,Osluchov 45 7:17 15:17 18:15

x Zizice,odb.Lunikov 5 7:19 15:19 18:17
Zizice 5 7:21 15:21 18:19

x Zizice,odb.Zvolenéves 5 7:23 15:23 18:21
Zizice,Drnov 5 7:25 15:25 18:23

x Slany,0db.Drnov 4 7:29 15:29 18:27

x Slany,Zel.zast. W@ 4 7:31 15:31 18:29
Slany,Hotel Praha 4 7:32 15:32 18:30
Slany,Aut.nadr. 4 7:34 15:34 18:32

622 Pracovni den ( ) Slany,aut.nadr. - Kladno,Nam.Svobody FINALNI

navrh JR
opacny smer TP
Slany,Aut.nadr. 4 4:46 12:28 16:04
Slany,Hotel Praha 4 4:48 12:30 16:06

x Slany,Zel.zast. W€ 4 4:49 12:31 16:07

x Slany,0db.Drnov 4 4:51 12:33 16:09
Zizice,Drnov 5 4:55 12:37 16:13

x Zizice,odb.Zvolenéves 5 4:57 12:39 16:15
Zizice 5 4:59 12:41 16:17

x Zizice,odb.Lunikov 5 5:01 12:43 16:19
Zizice,Osluchov 4,5 5:03 12:45 16:21

x Zvolenéves,Samota 4 5:06 12:48 16:24
Slatina 4 ! 702 )} 1517}

x Slatina,Rozcesti 4 ! 7:04 )} 1519 )
Kamenny Most,Kfiz. 4 ! 7:08 | 1523 }
Zvolenéves,Host. 4  4:33 5:07 557 7:11 12:50 15:26 16:26 19:49
PodleSin 4 4:36 5:10 6:00 7:14 12:53 15:29 16:29 19:52
Knoviz 4 4:39 5:13 6:03 7:17 12:56 15:32 16:32 17:32 19:55
Jemniky 4  4:42 5:17 6:07 7:21 13:00 15:36 16:36 17:36

x Pchery,Rozcesti Jemniky 4 444 519 6:09 7:23 13:02 15:38 16:38 17:38
Pchery 4  4:46 51221 6:11 7:25 13:04 15:40 16:40 17:40
Pchery, Theodor 4 449 )} ! ! 1307 ] ! !
Pchery,Kfiz. 4 452 ) ! ! 1310 ¢ ! !
Pchery,Humny 4 453 5122 6:12 7:26 13:11 15:41 16:41 17:41
Vinafice,Na Horce 4 4:56 5:25 6:15 7:29 13:14 15:44 16:44 17:44
Kladno,Ronovka 3 457 5227 6:17 7:31 13:16 15:46 16:46 17:46
Kladno,Havli¢kovo namésti 3 459 5:29 6:19 7:34 13:19 15:49 16:49 17:49
Kladno,Kiibeck W& 3 501 531 6:21 7:36 13:21 15:51 16:51 17:51
Kladno,Primyslova 3 502 5:32 6:22 7:37 13:22 15:52 16:52 17:52
Kladno,Ujezd 3 ! 534 } ! 1324 ] ! !
Kladno,Poldi 3 504 535 6:24 7:39 13:25 15:54 16:54 17:54
Kladno,Autobusové nadrazi 3 506 537 626 7:41 13:27 1556 16:56 17:56
Kladno,Divadio 3 507 5:38 6:27 7:43 13:29 15:58 16:58 17:58
Kladno,Central 3 508 5:39 6:28 7:44 13:30 15:59 16:59 17:59
Kladno,Gymnasium 3 510 541 6:30 7:46 13:32 16:01 17:01 18:01
Kladno,Nam.Svobody 3 511 542 6:31 7:48 13:34 16:03 17:03 18:03

X - na znameni




